Ano

Entidade

Ano

No.Ordem

Empenho

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,657

4,074

R$
16,731.00

22-12-2016

22-12-2016

22-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL DO
PACS -

URBANO, 22
PARCELA DO
132 SALARIO DO
EXERCICIO DE

2016.




